NEVADA JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
SALARY SCHEDULE for ADULT EDUCATION TEACHERS

July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021

STEP 1
STEP 2
STEP 3
STEP 4
STEP &

CLASS |

$31.87
$32.68
$33.48
$34.34
$35.19

KEY TO CLASSIFICATIONS

CLASS |

CLASS I
CLASS Il
CLASS IV

LONGEVITY
STEP 10
STEP 15
STEP 20
STEP 25
STEP 30

(longevity steps are cumulative

©® B P B

—

CLASS Il CLASS IlI CLASS IV
$32.98 $34.12 $35.81
$33.79 $34.99 $36.52
$34.64 $35.86 $37.62
$35.52 $36.76 $38.56
$36.42 $37.70 $39.52

ADULT EDUCATION CREDENTIAL
ADULT EDUCATION CREDENTIAL AND BA
ADULT EDUCATION CREDENTIAL AND BA + 30 UNITS
ADULT EDUCATION CREDENTIAL AND BA + 45 UNITS

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

ADULT EDUCATION SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS ARE PAID AT CLASS 1
FEE BASED CLASSES

Board Approved:

October 30, 2019

19.15 PER HOUR



