## NEVADA JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT SALARY SCHEDULE for ADULT EDUCATION TEACHERS

July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021

	CLASS I	CLASS II	CLASS III	CLASS IV
STEP 1	\$31.87	\$32.98	\$34.12	\$35.81
STEP 2	\$32.68	\$33.79	\$34.99	\$36.52
STEP 3	\$33.48	\$34.64	\$35.86	\$37.62
STEP 4	\$34.34	\$35.52	\$36.76	\$38.56
STEP 5	\$35.19	\$36.42	\$37.70	\$39.52

## **KEY TO CLASSIFICATIONS**

CLASS I	ADULT EDUCATION CREDENTIAL
CLASS II	ADULT EDUCATION CREDENTIAL AND BA
CLASS III	ADULT EDUCATION CREDENTIAL AND BA + 30 UNITS
CLASS IV	ADULT EDUCATION CREDENTIAL AND BA + 45 UNITS

LONGEVITY		
STEP 10	\$	0.50
STEP 15	\$	0.50
STEP 20	\$	0.50
STEP 25	\$	0.50
STEP 30	\$	0.50
(longevity steps are	cumulative)	

ADULT EDUCATION SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS ARE PAID AT CLASS 1
FEE BASED CLASSES 19.15 PER HOUR

Board Approved:

October 30, 2019